More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal
Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road,
Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Suppier PAN No: AABFT2118B

Supplier: Thomson Trading Agencies-
UNIQUE:Ernakulam

Thomson Trading Agencies-
UNIQUE:Ernakulam, Thomson Trading
Agencies-Ernakulam Door No 39/123 124 And
125 Mullassery Canal Road

Transport Doc No:
Transport Doc Date:
Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000169458
PO: 12083858
GSTIN: 32AABFT2118B1Z0

GRN Date: 2023-10-27
Vendor Invoice No: EY/12152/23-24

Shipment: 22877839

TIN/GSTIN: 32AABFT2118B1Z0

Sr ITEM VARIANT EAN MRP | UNIT COST .. | TAXAMT. | NET VALUE
No. SKU pescription| HSN Code CODE (INR) (INR) uom | QTY | TAX% (INR) (INR)
Weikfield CGST
Cornflour 1 6%
1| 100033141 Powder 11081200 | 8901808000044 30.0 18.4821 EA 100.0 / 221.79 2070.0
100 Gm SGST
Box 1 6%
Bush CGST
Baking 1 6%
2| 100049851 Powder 21023000 490069429 18.0 12.2143 EA 100.0 / 146.57 1368.0
50 Gm SGST
Box 1 6%
Bush CGST
Cocoa 1 9%
3| 100049860 Powder 18050000 490069435 59.0 38.0 EA 100.0 / 684.0 4484.0
50 Gm SGST
Box 1 9%
CGST
Bu;h - 6%
4| 100049867 Cloorg om. 11081300 490069433 25.0 16.9643 EA 260.0 / 529.282 4940.0
SGST
Box . 6%
Bush CGST
Custard : 9%
5| 100049874 Powder 21069080 490069437 34.0 21.8983 EA 100.0 / 394.17 2584.0
100 Gm SGST
Box 1 9%
So Good
Soy Milk CGET
Unswetnd 16%
6 | 100067049 1 Ltr 22029910 841541000025 145.0 | 103.5714 EA 36.0 / 447.4296 4176.0
Tetra SGST
Pack 16%
Bauli ng/;l'
7| 100091443 Ch',l‘ggﬁ'fﬂtse 19059010 | 8908009419002 20.0 13.3898 EA 140.0 / 337.428 2212.0
SGST
459 £ 9%
Bauli Cgf}:
8 | 100091445 Sgig%ﬁs 19059090 | 8908009419408 20.0 13.3898 EA 260.0 / 626.652 4108.0
SGST
459 L 9%
Weikfield C%E/QT
9| 100176238 Sppazsritti 19023010 | 8901808006824 | 175.0 | 107.8125 EA 7.0 / 90.5625 845.25
SGST
400 gm . 6%
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10

100230046

Weikfield
Pasta
Sauce
Cheesy
Creamy

Mix 30gm

21039020

8901808004523

32.0

19.7143

EA

160.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

378.512

3532.8

11

100406523

So Good
Almond
Milk
Unswetnd
1 Ltr
Tetra
Pack

22029990

841541001220

300.0

203.3898

EA

60.0

CGST
1 9%

SGST
1 9%

2196.612

14400.0

12

100480094

Weikfield
Tomato
Salsa
Pasta 64
gm

19023010

8901808005179

28.0

17.25

EA

60.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

124.2

1159.2

13

100617872

Veeba
Thousand
Island
Dressing
300 Gm
Bottle

21039030

8906069400022

155.0

103.7947

EA

8.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

99.6432

930.0008

14

100800105

Veeba
Classic
Mayonnai
se 250
Gm Pet
Bottle

21039030

8906069400442

109.0

72.9911

EA

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

183.9369

1716.75

15

100800109

Veeba
Eggless
Mayonnai
se 250
Gm Pet
Bottle

21039030

8906069402644

89.0

59.5982

EA

14.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

100.1252

934.5

16

100800115

Veeba
Garlic
Mayonnai
se 250
Gm Pet
Bottle

21039030

8906069402675

99.0

66.2947

EA

15.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

119.331

1113.7515

17

101218015

BauliMoon
fils
Strwaberr
y45 gm
Pouch

19059010

8908009419026

20.0

13.3898

EA

220.0

CGST
1 9%

SGST
1 9%

530.244

3476.0

18

101218067

BauliMoon
fils
Combil80
gm
Pouch.

19059010

8908009419132

80.0

53.5593

EA

48.0

CGST
1 9%

SGST
1 9%

462.7536

3033.6

19

101218069

BauliMoon
fils
Vanills45
gm Pouch

19059010

8908009419019

20.0

13.3898

EA

380.0

CGST
1 9%

SGST
1 9%

915.876

6004.0

20

101842952

CHEF
BASKET
PASTA
Elbow
500gm

19023010

8901808006619

175.0

57.8125

EA

24.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

166.5

1554.0

21

101842954

Chefs
Basket
CHEF
BASKET
PASTA
Macaroni
850gm

19023010

8901808006640

100.0

66.9643

EA

45.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

361.6065

3375.0




Sr ITEM VARIANT EAN MRP UNIT COST o TAX AMT. NET VALUE
No. SKU pescription| HSN code CODE (INR) (INR) uom QrY | TAX% (INR) (INR)
Weikfield CGST
creamy 1 6%
22| 101915062 mushroo 19023010 8901808006893 30.0 18.4821 EA 60.0 / 133.074 1242.0
m 64 gm SGST
Pack 1 6%
Bauli CGST
Moonfills 1 9%
23| 101959558 Veg 19059010 8908009419101 20.0 13.3898 EA 420.0 / 1012.284 6636.0
Choco 45 SGST
gm Pack 1 9%
Bauli CGST
Moonfils 1 9%
24| 102053227 Savoriz 19059090 8908009419774 20.0 13.3898 EA 100.0 / 241.02 1580.0
45 gm SGST
Pouch 1 9%
Bauli CGST
Moonfills 1 9%
25| 102053229 Veg 19059090 8908009419392 20.0 13.3898 EA 240.0 / 578.448 3792.0
Vanilla 45 SGST
gm Pouch 1 9%
s CQST
Asafoetid o
a Powder 2.5%
26| 102082717 100 gm 13019013 8906000515044 182.0 112.6667 EA 80.0 / 450.664 9464.0
100 gm SGST
Bottle 2.5%
£ £
Total: | 3058 - 11,532.71 | 90,730.85
Tax Type

SGST Amount: ¥ 5,766.36
CGST Amount: ¥ 5,766.36

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfiliment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.

Tax Amount: ¥ 11,532.71

Grand Total: X 90,730.85
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