

# More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

## Goods Receiving Note

<b>More PAN No:</b> AAACP2678Q3 <b>More Shipping Address:</b> Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059	<b>Supplier PAN No:</b> AABFT2118B <b>Supplier:</b> Thomson Trading Agencies-UNIQUE:Ernakulam Thomson Trading Agencies-UNIQUE:Ernakulam, Thomson Trading Agencies-Ernakulam Door No 39/123 124 And 125 Mullassery Canal Road	<b>Transport Doc No:</b> <b>Transport Doc Date:</b> <b>Carrier Name:</b> <b>Road Permit No:</b>
<b>GRN:</b> 200000169458 <b>PO:</b> 12083858 <b>GSTIN:</b> 32AABFT2118B1Z0	<b>GRN Date:</b> 2023-10-27 <b>Vendor Invoice No:</b> EY/12152/23-24 <b>Shipment:</b> 22877839	<b>TIN/GSTIN:</b> 32AABFT2118B1Z0

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	100033141	Weikfield Cornflour Powder 100 Gm Box	11081200	8901808000044	30.0	18.4821	EA	100.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	221.79	2070.0
2	100049851	Bush Baking Powder 50 Gm Box	21023000	490069429	18.0	12.2143	EA	100.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	146.57	1368.0
3	100049860	Bush Cocoa Powder 50 Gm Box	18050000	490069435	59.0	38.0	EA	100.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	684.0	4484.0
4	100049867	Bush Cornflour 100 Gm Box	11081300	490069433	25.0	16.9643	EA	260.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	529.282	4940.0
5	100049874	Bush Custard Powder 100 Gm Box	21069080	490069437	34.0	21.8983	EA	100.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	394.17	2584.0
6	100067049	So Good Soy Milk Unswetnd 1 Ltr Tetra Pack	22029910	841541000025	145.0	103.5714	EA	36.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	447.4296	4176.0
7	100091443	Bauli Chocolate Moonfils 45g	19059010	8908009419002	20.0	13.3898	EA	140.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	337.428	2212.0
8	100091445	Bauli Orange Moonfils 45g	19059090	8908009419408	20.0	13.3898	EA	260.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	626.652	4108.0
9	100176238	Weikfield Pasta Spaghetti 400 gm	19023010	8901808006824	175.0	107.8125	EA	7.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	90.5625	845.25

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
10	100230046	Weikfield Pasta Sauce Cheesy Creamy Mix 30gm	21039020	8901808004523	32.0	19.7143	EA	160.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	378.512	3532.8
11	100406523	So Good Almond Milk Unsweetnd 1 Ltr Tetra Pack	22029990	841541001220	300.0	203.3898	EA	60.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	2196.612	14400.0
12	100480094	Weikfield Tomato Salsa Pasta 64 gm	19023010	8901808005179	28.0	17.25	EA	60.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	124.2	1159.2
13	100617872	Veeba Thousand Island Dressing 300 Gm Bottle	21039030	8906069400022	155.0	103.7947	EA	8.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	99.6432	930.0008
14	100800105	Veeba Classic Mayonnaise 250 Gm Pet Bottle	21039030	8906069400442	109.0	72.9911	EA	21.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	183.9369	1716.75
15	100800109	Veeba Eggless Mayonnaise 250 Gm Pet Bottle	21039030	8906069402644	89.0	59.5982	EA	14.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	100.1252	934.5
16	100800115	Veeba Garlic Mayonnaise 250 Gm Pet Bottle	21039030	8906069402675	99.0	66.2947	EA	15.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	119.331	1113.7515
17	101218015	BauliMoon fils Strwaberr y45 gm Pouch	19059010	8908009419026	20.0	13.3898	EA	220.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	530.244	3476.0
18	101218067	BauliMoon fils Combi180 gm Pouch.	19059010	8908009419132	80.0	53.5593	EA	48.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	462.7536	3033.6
19	101218069	BauliMoon fils Vanills45 gm Pouch	19059010	8908009419019	20.0	13.3898	EA	380.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	915.876	6004.0
20	101842952	CHEF BASKET PASTA Elbow 500gm	19023010	8901808006619	175.0	57.8125	EA	24.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	166.5	1554.0
21	101842954	Chefs Basket CHEF BASKET PASTA Macaroni 850gm	19023010	8901808006640	100.0	66.9643	EA	45.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	361.6065	3375.0

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
22	101915062	Weikfield creamy mushroom 64 gm Pack	19023010	8901808006893	30.0	18.4821	EA	60.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	133.074	1242.0
23	101959558	Bauli Moonfills Veg Choco 45 gm Pack	19059010	8908009419101	20.0	13.3898	EA	420.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	1012.284	6636.0
24	102053227	Bauli Moonfills Savoriz 45 gm Pouch	19059090	8908009419774	20.0	13.3898	EA	100.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	241.02	1580.0
25	102053229	Bauli Moonfills Veg Vanilla 45 gm Pouch	19059090	8908009419392	20.0	13.3898	EA	240.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	578.448	3792.0
26	102082717	TT Asafoetida Powder 100 gm Bottle	13019013	8906000515044	182.0	112.6667	EA	80.0	CGST : 2.5% / SGST : 2.5%	450.664	9464.0
							<b>Total:</b>	<b>3058</b>	-	₹ 11,532.71	₹ 90,730.85

**Tax Type**

**SGST Amount: ₹ 5,766.36**  
**CGST Amount: ₹ 5,766.36**

**This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.**  
**Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.**  
**Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.**

**Tax Amount: ₹ 11,532.71**  
**Grand Total: ₹ 90,730.85**